
RAMADAN DATE DAY
 IMSAK                                      

(Fast Begin)
SUNRISE DHUR ASR

MAGHRIB 
(FAST END)

 ISHA

1 Apr 24 Fri 4:57 6:10 1:15 5:00 7:29 9:15
2 Apr 25 Sat 4:55 6:09 1:15 5:00 7:30 9:15
3 Apr 26 Sun 4:54 6:08 1:15 5:00 7:30 9:15
4 Apr 27 Mon 4:53 6:07 1:15 5:00 7:31 9:15
5 Apr 28 Tue 4:52 6:06 1:15 5:00 7:32 9:15
6 Apr 29 Wed 4:50 6:04 1:15 5:00 7:32 9:15
7 Apr 30 Thu 4:49 6:04 1:15 5:00 7:33 9:15
8 May 1 Fri 4:48 6:02 1:15 5:00 7:34 9:15
9 May 2 Sat 4:46 6:01 1:15 5:00 7:35 9:15

10 May 3 Sun 4:45 6:00 1:15 5:00 7:36 9:15
11 May 4 Mon 4:44 5:59 1:15 5:00 7:37 9:15
12 May 5 Tue 4:43 5:59 1:15 5:00 7:37 9:15
13 May 6 Wed 4:43 5:58 1:15 5:00 7:38 9:15
14 May 7 Thu 4:41 5:57 1:15 5:00 7:39 9:15
15 May 8 Fri 4:40 5:56 1:15 5:00 7:40 9:15
16 May 9 Sat 4:39 5:55 1:15 5:00 7:40 9:15
17 May 10 Sun 4:38 5:54 1:15 5:00 7:41 9:15
18 May 11 Mon 4:37 5:53 1:15 5:00 7:42 9:15
19 May 12 Tue 4:35 5:53 1:15 5:00 7:43 9:15
20 May 13 Wed 4:35 5:52 1:15 5:00 7:44 9:15
21 May 14 Thu 4:34 5:51 1:15 5:00 7:44 9:15
22 May 15 Fri 4:33 5:50 1:15 5:00 7:45 9:15
23 May 16 Sat 4:32 5:50 1:15 5:00 7:46 9:15
24 May 17 Sun 4:31 5:49 1:15 5:00 7:47 9:15
25 May 18 Mon 4:30 5:48 1:15 5:00 7:47 9:15
26 May 19 Tue 4:29 5:47 1:15 5:00 7:48 9:15
27 May 20 Wed 4:28 5:47 1:15 5:00 7:49 9:15
28 May 21 Thu 4:28 5:46 1:15 5:00 7:49 9:15
29 May 22 Fri 4:27 5:46 1:15 5:00 7:50 9:15
30 May 23 Sat 4:26 5:45 1:15 5:00 7:51 9:15
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ZAKAT-UL-FITR
This Ramadan it is estimated to be $14 per each member of 
the family.  It should be paid before Eid prayer. The earlier 
payment of Zakat is recommended so that Darul Falah can 
distribute it to the needy in a timely manner.

RAMADAN IFTAR SPONSORSHIP

NOTE:  Until further notice, there will be no prayer at Darul Falah Tustin Masjid due to Corona Virus Pandemic.

Darul Falah has a sponsorship  program  which is an 
opportunity for our community members to increase their 
reward during the blessed  month  of Ramadhan. You may 
choose to sponsor a daily prepared Iftar which will be 
distributed in a box and should be picked up as drive in 
between Asr and 1/2 hour before Maghrib at Darul Falah.    
Please sponsor daily  Iftar of 100 cooked food boxes for local  
Muslim community by donating $850.  You may sponsor 
partial amount by sharing with other . friends.   Please Call 
Br. Mazhar Zubairi phone # 949-466-2740 for sponsorship 
and more details about the program.

DONATION APPEAL FOR RUNNING EXPENSES

On behalf of Darul Falah's Board of Trustees and 
Executive Committee,  we would like to wish you a 
happy and blessed Ramadan and Eid-Ul-Fitr. Darul Falah 
relies on your  generous  support.  May Allah SWT 
reward you and your family in this blessed month. 
Please  donate generously  to help meet the running 
expenses of various programs and services.  Our Tax ID 
#: 33-0894102






